Room Dist
2002 38 (R)
5144 04 (D)
4208 72 (R)
5155 31 (D)
2130 16 (R)
6011 24 (D)
4158 05 (R)
2003 50 (D)
2175 39 (D)
2148 18 (D)
3141 73 (R)
5150 62 (D)
5158 30 (D)
319 57 (D)
5164 60 (D)
5016 49 (D)
2170 76 (R)
4177 55 (R)
4112 17 (D)
2016 68 (R)
2160 25 (D)
3013 08 (D)
6025 09 (D)
4102 35(R)
6031 45 (D)
4098 01 (R)
3120 69 (D)
4117 13 (D)
3149 12 (R)
4144 34 (R)
3091 11 (D)
2137 43 (D)
2158 03 (R)
2013 58 (D)
4140 56 (D)
3173 64 (D)
4162 78 (D)
3126 51 (D)
2114 80 (D)
3152 21 (D)
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Member

Acosta, Dante
Aguiar-Curry, Cecilia M.
Allen, Travis
Arambula, Joaquin
Baker, Catharine B.
Berman, Marc
Bigelow, Frank
Bloom, Richard
Bocanegra, Raul
Bonta, Rob

Brough, William P.
Burke, Autumn R.
Caballero, Anna M.
Calderon, lan C.
Cervantes, Sabrina
Chau, Ed

Chavez, Rocky J.
Chen, Phillip

Chiu, David

Choi, Steven S.
Chu, Kansen
Cooley, Ken
Cooper, Jim
Cunningham, Jordan
Dababneh, Matthew
Dahle, Brian

Daly, Tom

Eggman, Susan Talamantes

Flora, Heath
Fong, Vince
Frazier, Jim
Friedman, Laura
Gallagher, James
Garcia, Cristina
Garcia, Eduardo
Gipson, Mike A.
Gloria, Todd
Gomez, Jimmy
Gonzalez Fletcher, Lorena
Gray, Adam C.

Phone

319.2038
319.2004
319.2072
319.2031
319.2016
319.2024
319.2005
319.2050
319.2039
319.2018
319.2073
319.2062
319.2030
319.2057
319.2060
319.2049
319.2076
319.2055
319.2017
319.2068
319.2025
319.2008
319.2009
319.2035
319.2045
319.2001
319.2069
319.2013
319.2012
319.2034
319.2011
319.2043
319.2003
319.2058
319.2056
319.2064
319.2078
319.2051
319.2080
319.2021

Room Dist

4164
5126
5136
5119
2117
5160
4153
2174
5135
4167
4126
4139
2111
3104
2136
2141
3098
3160
2179
4146
4116
2196
3132
2163
6012
219
4015
2176
2188
5175
4016
6027
5128
3146
4005
6026
4009
4130
3123
6005

14 (D)
74 (R)
41 (D)
44 (D)
59 (D)
27 (D)
06 (R)
36 (R)
10 (D)
37 (D)
28 (D)
77 (R)
26 (R)
42 (R)
07 (D)
61 (D)
67 (R)
22 (D)
66 (D)
46 (D)
33 (R)
70 (D)
23 (R)
20 (D)
65 (D)
63 (D)
47 (D)
54 (D)
52 (D)
48 (D)
32 (D)
53 (D)
40 (R)
29 (D)
15 (D)
19 (D)
71 (R)
75 (R)
79 (D)
02 (D)

Member

Grayson, Timothy S.
Harper, Matthew
Holden, Chris R.

Irwin, Jacqui

Jones-Sawyer, Sr., Reginald B.

Kalra, Ash

Kiley, Kevin
Lackey, Tom
Levine, Marc
Limén, Monique
Low, Evan
Maienschein, Brian
Mathis, Devon J.
Mayes, Chad
McCarty, Kevin
Medina, Jose
Melendez, Melissa A.
Mullin, Kevin
Muratsuchi, Al
Nazarian, Adrin
Obernolte, Jay
O'Donnell, Patrick
Patterson, Jim
Quirk, Bill
Quirk-Silva, Sharon
Rendon, Anthony
Reyes, Eloise Gomez
Ridley-Thomas, Sebastian
Rodriguez, Freddie
Rubio, Blanca E.
Salas, Jr., Rudy
Santiago, Miguel
Steinorth, Marc
Stone, Mark
Thurmond, Tony
Ting, Philip Y.
Voepel, Randy
Waldron, Marie
Weber, Shirley N.
Wood, Jim

Phone
319.2014
319.2074
319.2041
319.2044
319.2059
319.2027
319.2006
319.2036
319.2010
319.2037
319.2028
319.2077
319.2026
319.2042
319.2007
319.2061
319.2067
319.2022
319.2066
319.2046
319.2033
319.2070
319.2023
319.2020
319.2065
319.2063
319.2047
319.2054
319.2052
319.2048
319.2032
319.2053
319.2040
319.2029
319.2015
319.2019
319.2071
319.2075
319.2079
319.2002




